
RESULTATER SOMMERLØPET 

17.JUNI 2010 

Damer 

 

Plass Etternavn Fornavn Bedrift/Klubb Tid 

1 Andersen Margrethe Tide b.i.l. 12:18 

2 Johansen Ingrid Næss Fana IL 12:51 

3 Liland Hanne Tidende b.i.l. 12:52 

4 Losnegaard Liv   Lauen 14:04 

5 Majk Monika Hordaveg 15:34 

6 Njåstad Grethe Tide b.i.l. 16:50 

7 Dahl Haldis   16:55 

8 Blakstad herborg  Posten b.i.l. 17:32 

9 Fluge Elisabeth Posten b.i.l. 17:38 

10 Sommer Linda Tide b.i.l. 20:30 

11 Hansen Jette Tide b.i.l. 27:55 

12 Søviknes Solveig Tide b.i.l. 27:58 

 

Herrer 

Plass Etternavn Fornavn Bedrift/Klubb Tid 

1 Skjæråsen Tom Varegg 10:29 

2 Johannessen Tom BPI 10:32 

3 Sulesund Pål Varegg 10:40 

4 Tveit Andreas Ankeret 11:33 

5 Nerli Eirik Næss Lerøy B.i.l. 11:39 

6 Reigstad Kåre Hansa 11:50 

7 Bognøy Arvid ASK 11:54 

8 Bertelsen Ronny UBIL 12:13 

9 Thorsen Sjur Ankeret b.i.l. 12:38 

10 Kårbø Jan DnB 12:42 



11 Gunnarskog Kåre Nera 12:43 

12 Guldbrandsøy Roald Hordaveg 12:55 

13 Hansen Kjell-Kandal Aker Solution  12:59 

14 Fotland Ove BPI 13:07 

15 Jensvoll Harry Ankeret b.i.l. 13:28 

16 Angell-Hansen Erik Ankeret b.i.l. 13:30 

17 Bødtker Bjarte Tide b.i.l. 13:43 

18 Fyllingen Kjell Tide b.i.l. 14:01 

19 Meyer Morten Tide b.i.l. 14:16 

20 Kalsaas Kåre Bergenslærerne 14:21 

21 Tvedt Jarle Ankeret b.i.l. 14:22 

22 Rasmussen Svein Kondis 14:23 

23 Slethaug Johs Hovding 14:27 

24 Larsen Oddgeir BPI 14:28 

25 Njåstad Olav Thorsen 14:41 

26 Hoff Jan Erik Ankeret 15:47 

27 Kvamsøy Herlaug Fjellstrand b.i.l. 15:58 

28 Klopbakken Jan Braathens 16:07 

29 Karlsen Egil Tide b.i.l. 16:26 

30 Skogedal Per   Tide b.i.l. 16:40 

31 Trosvik Egil Statoil 16:43 

32 Færevåg Ove Solheimsviken 16:53 

33 Teigland Ronny Tide b.i.l. 17:16 

34 Sommer Bjørn   Tide b.i.l. 20:31 

35 Aksdal Mikael Tide b.i.l. 24:04 

36 Valle Øystein Tide b.i.l. 24:06 

 

Funksjonærløp 

Plass Etternavn Fornavn Bedrift/Klubb Tid 

  Lillefosse Arthur SAS 16:35 

  Bjørsvik Arvid Betanien 16:35 

 

 



Grunnlag Lagkonkurranse 

  

LAGRESULTATER 
SOMMERLØPET 
2010           

Plass Etternavn Fornavn Bedrift/Klubb Tid Poeng Poeng 

16 Hansen Kjell-Kandal Aker Solution 12:59 33   

4 Tveit Andreas Ankeret 11:33 45 187 

31 Hoff Jan Erik Ankeret 15:47 18   

10 Thorsen Sjur Ankeret b.i.l. 12:38 39   

18 Jensvoll Harry Ankeret b.i.l. 13:28 31   

19 Angell-Hansen Erik Ankeret b.i.l. 13:30 30   

25 Tvedt Jarle Ankeret b.i.l. 14:22 24   

7 Bognøy Arvid ASK 11:54 42   

24 Kalsaas Kåre Bergenslærerne 14:21 25   

2 Johannessen Tom BPI 10:32 47 100 

17 Fotland Ove BPI 13:07 32   

28 Larsen Oddgeir BPI 14:28 21   

33 Klopbakken Jan Braathens 16:07 16   

11 Kårbø Jan DnB 12:42 38   

13 Johansen Ingrid Næss Fana IL 12:51 36   

32 Kvamsøy Herlaug Fjellstrand b.i.l. 15:58 17   

6 Reigstad Kåre Hansa 11:50 43   

15 Guldbrandsøy Roald Hordaveg 12:55 34 53 

30 Majk Monika Hordaveg 15:34 19   

27 Slethaug Johs Hovding 14:27 22   

26 Rasmussen Svein Kondis 14:23 23   

22 Losnegaard Liv   Lauen 14:04 27   

5 Nerli Eirik Næss Lerøy B.i.l. 11:39 44   

12 Gunnarskog Kåre Nera 12:43 37   

41 Blakstad herborg  Posten b.i.l. 17:32 8 15 

42 Fluge Elisabeth Posten b.i.l. 17:38 7   

38 Færevåg Ove Solheimsviken 16:53 11   

36 Trosvik Egil Statoil 16:43 13   

29 Njåstad Olav Thorsen 14:41 20   

9 Andersen Margrethe Tide b.i.l. 12:18 40 194 

20 Bødtker Bjarte Tide b.i.l. 13:43 29   



21 Fyllingen Kjell Tide b.i.l. 14:01 28   

23 Meyer Morten Tide b.i.l. 14:16 26   

34 Karlsen Egil Tide b.i.l. 16:26 15   

35 Skogedal Per   Tide b.i.l. 16:40 14   

37 Njåstad Grethe Tide b.i.l. 16:50 12   

40 Teigland Ronny Tide b.i.l. 17:16 9   

43 Sommer Linda Tide b.i.l. 20:30 6   

44 Sommer Bjørn   Tide b.i.l. 20:31 5   

45 Aksdal Mikael Tide b.i.l. 24:04 4   

46 Valle Øystein Tide b.i.l. 24:06 3   

47 Hansen Jette Tide b.i.l. 27:55 2   

48 Søviknes Solveig Tide b.i.l. 27:58 1   

14 Liland Hanne Tidende b.i.l. 12:52 35   

8 Bertelsen Ronny UBIL 12:13 41   

1 Skjæråsen Tom Varegg 10:29 48   

3 Sulesund Pål Varegg 10:40 46   

39 Dahl Haldis   16:55 10   

 

Lagkonkurranse 

Plass Lagkonkurranse     Poeng 

1 Tide b.i.l.     194 

2 Ankeret b.i.l.     187 

3 BPI     100 

 


